Montag
11.09.23

Tagesspielplan
von TuS 06 Waldbrol

Uhrzeit

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

Platz Spielpahrung
1 Oliver Bollmann / Mike Becker -
2 Andreas Zurek / Jirgen Hellweg -
3 Mona Glinter / Marei Becker -
4 Guido Hahn / Helmut Propach / Ralf Mortsiefer -
5 Stephanie Pflitch / Katja Griinwald -
6 Petra Kramer / Christina Wedel / Janin Schmallenbach -

7 Saman Hushalsadat / Louis Braun

Frank Buchen / Christoph Seibel

Jorg Pflitch / Jérg Heinze / Ernst Vollmer

Bianca Becker / Sabine Poganski
Mehmet Umit / Devid Luzynski

Gaby Hellwig / Michaela Unger
Stephanie Ochsenbriicher / Tina Leidig

Norbert Hellmann / Marc Hausmann

WALDBRG[.

1:6
6:1
6:2
7:6
6:2
6:3
5:7

6:3 6:10
6:1
6:1
6:2
4:6 6:10
6:0 (w.0.)
1:6




